10010001

L0011766

10010094

10011347

10010463

10011317

10011088

10009997

O.P.Atennis

TC

40

61 60

60 61
W.0
60 62

60 60
60 63

61 63



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

10004975

10011109

L0011421

L0007895

10010508

L0007481

L0009569

10010237

10008680

10011469

10010187

10009408

10009509

10010311

10009553

10011238

10009218

10010227

bye

bye
bye

bye

bye
bye

bye
bye

bye
bye

bye
bye

bye

S..C-KYOTO

TS

TC

45

61 63
62 60
64 67(5) 10-3
76(5) 75
64 36 10-6
16 62 10-8
61 63
61 75
W.0
64 63
61 60
60 62
61 60
63 61
63 64
64 62
63 76(2)

62 46 10-1



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

L0000761

10003699

10009455

10005687

10009460

10004893

10008340

10004360

10003338

L0007873

10011189

L0006053

10004276

bye

bye

bye

MAXX

Y.S.C.

50

61 63
__|o66410-6
61 60
75 62
63 76 2
__|67(5)76(6)10-6
60 64
64 64
62 36 10-6
63 60
61 61

62 62



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

L0001218

L0005696

10011188

10000355

L0000066

10009724

L0004727

10007185

10005326

10010697

10003642

L0006590

10009208

10000846

10003752

10003715

10008653

L0011244

10010661

10000885

10007910

L0007172

10008059

bye

bye

bye

bye

bye

bye

bye

bye

bye

SPC

zerol

Y.S.C

SSC

TC

55

60 63

62 61
61 63
75 61
61 67(4) 10-7
62 60
62 46 10-7
62 63
46 75 10-6

63 60

61 60
60 63

76(5) 26 10-6

62 62

62 60

64 16 10-8

61 60

63 62
60 63

63 61

62 60

62 63



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

10007322

L0006157

10005422

10007884

10003828

10001928

10009649

10009483

L0005149

10010685

L0006974

L0007541

10003418

10009401

10002835

10004156

10000013

bye

bye
bye

bye
bye

bye
bye

bye
bye

bye
bye

bye
bye

bye
bye

TC

Team Lee

SSC

TC

TC /

60

60 60

62 62
61 63
61 63
60 64
62 61
62 64
64 63
75 26 10-5
62 64
61 64
62 63
63 63
64 64
60 61

63 64



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

10000807

10008202

L0011140

10000131

10000880

10004899

10011253

L0005164

10007090

L0005360

10000634

L0005460

L0009775

10001112

10002904

10004487

10003461

10000879

10004305

bye

bye
bye

bye
bye

bye
bye

bye
bye

bye

bye

bye

bye

LTC

TT

TC

TC

T.C

65

62 62
__[62746 10-8
64 63
36 64 10-7
61 61
61 60
60 62
61 64
63 63
64 63
60 64
46 63 10-8
75 75
W.0
63 76(3)
63 60
60 60

62 61



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

10000001

10001602

10000354

10011191

10008475

10002521

10008902

10000852

10003057

bye

bye
bye

bye
bye

bye
bye

70

W.0

64 75
64 16 10-3
61 60
75 63
62 61
60 62

64 57 13-11



